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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NC NC 302.000 51.250 50.050 49.600 50.300 51.600 49.200
13 1 1 1 2

985 Tyler Flores 13.300 11.35012.600 12.35013.250
986 Colin Flores 13.100 12.450 13.05012.750 12.80013.500
983 Marcus Kushner 12.800 12.550 12.65012.150 12.40012.500
546 Cailen Walker 12.050 12.650 13.25012.100 11.650
977 Brandon Dang 12.400 12.350

2 Team SC SC 301.000 52.350 48.350 49.200 49.900 51.500 49.700
21 2 2 2 1

410 Arun Chhetri 13.300 12.800 12.95013.150 12.80013.300
406 Zachary Smollin 13.200 13.00012.150
809 Jack Critz 13.000 11.900 12.950
408 Kaien Orion 12.850 11.300 12.45012.550
812 Ezrael Orlino 12.350 12.05011.550 12.300
54 Aidan Myers 11.900 12.15012.700
3 Eric Chan 12.350

3 Team AZ AZ 290.200 51.350 43.550 49.050 49.300 49.250 47.700
32 3 3 3 3

104 Alex Taylor 13.000 10.000 12.50011.950 11.80012.100
476 Adriel Perales-Valencia 12.900 12.80013.100 12.10012.500
102 Adrian Rodriguez 12.800 12.05011.800 11.600
657 Eric Hoe 12.650 11.000 12.200
658 Nikita Shishkov 11.850 11.950 12.20012.200
66 Cole Jones 10.700 12.450

4 Team NV NV 261.700 45.500 40.350 40.550 45.850 46.100 43.350
44 4 4 4 4

443 Aaron Chandler 12.450 11.400 12.65010.900 11.20011.850
495 Hudson Harms 11.700 11.400 12.45011.450 11.85012.650
463 James Wick 11.250 9.700 10.4509.700 11.40011.700
462 Porter Hansen 10.100 7.850 10.3008.500 8.9009.900

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister


